
SENIOR "SCRATCH - A"

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 22 22 22 22 22 25 25 160
2 ZAMORA MUÑOZ, Alberto VALLISOLETANO 20 18 20 20 25 103
3 CORRALES GARCIA, David MERINDAD MONTIJA 20 25 25 70
4 GARRIDO GARCIA, Diego VALLE TIETAR 18 16 34
5 TRILLA MARTINEZ, Ulpiano BENAVENTANO 25 25
6 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Alvaro ENDUREROS ALMAR 25 25
7 IGLESIAS CATALAN, Alvaro PALENCIA SPORT 18 18
 

SCRATCH - B

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 25 22 25 25 20 25 25 167
2 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 16 11 16 22 16 20 20 121
3 PEREZ SANZ, Javier VILLA DE MEDINA 22 13 9 16 18 18 22 118
4 MARTINEZ VIVAR, Ramón BURGOS SPORT 15 8 20 15 18 76
5 CAMPO REVENGA, Raul ARANDA 15 22 25 62
6 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustin Javier BENAVENTANO 20 14 22 56
7 DE CASTRO PEREZ, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 14 9 18 41
8 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo BURGOS SPORT 18 14 32
9 HERNANDO INES, Luis Manuel BURGOS SPORT 13 6 12 31

10 GUTIERREZ DE COS, Raul BURGOS SPORT 5 6 15 26
11 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel VALLISOLETANO 25 25
12 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Antonio Jose BURGOS SPORT 12 13 25
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13 GONZALEZ TORAL, Jose Mario VALLISOLETANO 22 22
14 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier ENDUREROS ALMAR 20 20
15 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 20 20
16 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Miguel LEONES CARRIZO 18 18
17 RUBIO SANTAMARIA, Hector BURGOS SPORT 18 18
18 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 16 16
19 MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 15 15
20 MARTINEZ PALOMO, Luis BURGOS SPORT 7 7 14
21 ALONSO TIRADO, Angel Luis VALLISOLETANO 12 12
22 GOMEZ GARCIA, Gregorio 11 11
23 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose PORTILLO 10 10
24 AUSIN VILLAVERDE, Sergio PALENCIA SPORT 10 10
25 HERREROS CUÑADO, Desiderio BURGOS SPORT 8 8

JUNIOR

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 172
2 PEREZ SANZ, Javier VILLA DE MEDINA 22 16 18 22 22 22 22 144
3 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Gabriel VALLISOLETANO 25 25
4 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 22 22
5 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Javier ENDUREROS ALMAR 20 20
6 AUSIN VILLAVERDE, Sergio PALENCIA SPORT 20 20
7 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Miguel LEONES CARRIZO 18 18
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SENIOR - C

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge ARANDA 20 16 20 25 20 22 25 148
2 MARTINEZ VIVAR, Ramón BURGOS SPORT 18 14 22 18 22 94
3 CAMPO REVENGA, Raul ARANDA 22 25 25 72
4 PRIETO SANCHEZ, Agustín Javier BENAVENTANO 25 20 25 70
5 HERNANDO INES, Luis Manuel BURGOS SPORT 16 13 14 43
6 FRIAS PUENTE, Adolfo BURGOS SPORT 22 16 38
7 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Antonio Jose BURGOS SPORT 18 15 33
8 IGLESIAS CARTON, Ricardo BURGOS SPORT 25 25
9 RUBIO SANTAMARIA, Hector BURGOS SPORT 22 22

10 GONZALEZ TORAL, Jose Mario VALLISOLETANO 22 22
11 MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Samuel PALENCIA SPORT 18 18
12 ALONSO TIRADO, Angel Luis VALLISOLETANO 15 15
13 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis José PORTILLO 15 15
14 GOMEZ GARCIA, Gregorio 13 13

MASTER 45

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 DE CASTRO PEREZ, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 25 25 25 25 100
2 GUTIERREZ DE COS, Raul BURGOS SPORT 20 20 22 62
3 MARTINEZ PALOMO, Luis BURGOS SPORT 22 22 44
4 HERREROS CUÑADO, Desiderio BURGOS SPORT 25 25

TORRE DEL 
BIERZO                           
12-10-15

POBLADURA 
REGUERAS DIA 1                         

6-12-15

POBLADURA 
REGUERAS DIA 2                         

7-12-15

CERNEGULA                                  
20-6-15

SIERRA DE IBIO                               
(CANTABRIA)                          

25-7-15

POBLADURA 
REGUERAS DIA 2                         

7-12-15

TO
TA

L 
P

U
N

TO
SSIERRA DE IBIO                               

(CANTABRIA)                          
25-7-15

CAMPEONATO DE CASTILLA Y LEON

ENDURO TEMPORADA 2015

PU
ES

TO

  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE MOTO CLUB
IGÜEÑA                                   
22-3-15

AGUILAR DE 
CAMPOO                             
17-5-15

TO
TA

L 
P

U
N

TO
S

PU
ES

TO

  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE MOTO CLUB
IGÜEÑA                                   
22-3-15

AGUILAR DE 
CAMPOO                             
17-5-15

CERNEGULA                                  
20-6-15

TORRE DEL 
BIERZO                           
12-10-15

POBLADURA 
REGUERAS DIA 1                         

6-12-15



AFICIONADO

VALLISOLETANO VALLISOLETANO FMCL FMCL / FCM FMCL POBLADURA R        POBLADURA R    

1 HERRAEZ RIVAS, Julio Alberto VIA DE LA PLATA 25 25 25 22 22 22 25 166
2 GARCIA TEJADA, Jesús ENDUREROS ALMAR 22 20 22 25 25 25 20 159
3 PERALTA GARCIA, Angel ENDUREROS ALMAR 16 16 15 20 18 20 22 127
4 MIÑAMBRES LLAMAS, Javier BENAVENTANO 18 18 16 15 18 18 103
5 YUSTO DEL CANTO, Jose Luis BENAVENTANO 14 15 20 20 16 85
6 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Juan Antonio ENDUREROS RAIA 18 16 34
7 VALDIVIESO ALONSO, Franc. Javier VALLISOLETANO 20 13 33
8 MORO MARTIN, Raúl ENDUREROS ALMAR 13 14 27
9 GOMEZ NAVARRO, Héctor ENDUREROS ALMAR 22 22

10 ESTEBAN VELASCO, Fernando VALLISOLETANO 18 18
11 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, J. Manuel VALLISOLETANO 15 15
12 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, F. Javier INDEPENDIENTE 14 14
13 DELGADO PEÑALBA, Jose Luis ARANDA 14 14
14 VIDAL FERNANDEZ, Indalecio VALLISOLETANO 12 12
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